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1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

This survey requests your feedback on two separate aspects of your learning experience, split into three sections. The first section
asks for your views on your teacher’s class/seminar teaching. The second section asks for your views on the course as a whole at this
point in time. Finally, the third section asks for some information about you, to aid analysis.

We recognise that this term has been particularly challenging for everyone due to the wider public health situation, with disruption
experienced by both students and teaching staff. The School is continually striving to deliver the best possible educational experience
despite these challenges and your views about your learning experience at LSE are a valuable source of information about this. The
results will be used to help improve the teaching and learning experience for you and your peers and to identify good practice.

The School assumes that your response is broadly positive if you 'mostly agree' or 'definitely agree' with a statement.

" Do the answers you supply below relate to the teacher from whom you have received the majority of your class/seminar teaching
this term? The teacher’s name, course title and group number (where relevant) are provided in the invitation email you have
received for the survey.

Yes ( ) 100% n=8

No 0%

50% 50% 0% 0% 0%

'? 1.1 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree - Definitely Disagree ~ N=8
effectively. v av.=4.5
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%

5 4 3 2 1

62.5% 37.5% 0% 0% 0%
13 i i
) 1.2 The teacher has improved my understanding of Definitely Agree — Definitely Disagree ~ N=8

the course content. av.=4.6
dev.=0.5

¢f=100.00%

5 4 3 2 1
62.5% 25% 125% 0% 0%

9 1.3 The teacher has made the subject interesting. Definitely Agree , : Definitely Disagree ~ N=8
. ' av.=4.5

dev.=0.8
cf=87.50%
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Caishk Naik, EC100.A Economics A - Group 2 (EC100.A-x-G2-NAIK-MT20)

% 1.4 Have you attended classes/seminars for this class/seminar:

on-campus [ ) 75% n=8

online 0%

. . . 625%  25% 125% 0% 0%

% 1.4b The teacher is good at involving members of Definitely Agree M Definitely Disagree ~ N=8

the class/seminar. v av.=4.5
dev.=0.8
cf=87.50%
5 4 3 2 1
" 1.5 Have you received feedback on your work from this teacher?
Yes ( ) 100% n=8
No 0%
Please show the extent of your agreement by selecting the box that reflects your current view of your class/seminar teacher:
. 50% 25% 12.5% 0% 12.5%
9 15b Feedback on my work has be_en tlmely Definitely Agree It | Definitely Disagree n=8
(typically 3-4 weeks after submission). av.=4
dev.=1.4
cf=75.00%
5 4 3 2 1
. 75% 25% 0% 0% 0%

9 1.5¢ | have received helpful comments on my work. Definitely Agree 1 Definitely Disagree ~ N=8
av.=4.8
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%

19 1.5d | was able to seek further clarification on Definitely Agree : ] ) Definitely Disagree ~ N=8

feedback from the teacher where needed. av.=4.5
dev.=0.9
cf=75.00%
5 4 3 2 1
Please show the extent of your agreement by selecting the box that reflects your current view of your class/seminar teacher: =
_ . . 87.5% 12.5% 0% 0% 0%
16 Overall, | am satisfied with the class/seminar Definitely Agree A Definitely Disagree ~ N=8
teaching by this teacher on this course. av.=4.9
dev.=0.4
cf=100.00%

12 1.7 Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think were particularly helpful.
B Amazing, kind teacher, very easy to approach, caring and understanding!

B As a younger teacher, | feel he was very helpful as he knows what it’s like to be a student recently.

B Helpul feedback given on assignments

B | like how he encourages participation from the class and runs through questions that people found difficult to consolidate our learning
and clear up any problems. He is also happy to repeat things until we understand as a class

B The class experience was very good as he tended to involve everyone and explain well.
B The way he presents ideas and justifications during classes.

He shows both analytical and intuitive approach.
He always clarifies if | don't understand at the first attempt.

19 1.7b Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think could be improved.
B Maybe make classes more interactive

B Sending out the notes made in classes would be quite helpful. In case, | haven’t fully copied them out

B Sometimes could be a bit clearer when explaining but overall a very good teacher.

B The pace of the class should be higher.
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1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

This survey requests your feedback on two separate aspects of your learning experience, split into three sections. The first section
asks for your views on your teacher’s class/seminar teaching. The second section asks for your views on the course as a whole at this
point in time. Finally, the third section asks for some information about you, to aid analysis.

We recognise that this term has been particularly challenging for everyone due to the wider public health situation, with disruption
experienced by both students and teaching staff. The School is continually striving to deliver the best possible educational experience
despite these challenges and your views about your learning experience at LSE are a valuable source of information about this. The
results will be used to help improve the teaching and learning experience for you and your peers and to identify good practice.

The School assumes that your response is broadly positive if you 'mostly agree' or 'definitely agree' with a statement.

" Do the answers you supply below relate to the teacher from whom you have received the majority of your class/seminar teaching
this term? The teacher’s name, course title and group number (where relevant) are provided in the invitation email you have
received for the survey.

Yes ( ) 100% n=11

No 0%

41.7%  50% 0% 8.3% 0%

'? 1.1 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree T a1 ; Definitely Disagree ~ N=12
effectively. ' v ' av.=4.3
dev.=0.9
cf=91.67%
5 4 3 2 1

50% 33.3% 8.3% 8.3% 0%
13 i i
) 1.2 The teacher has improved my understanding of Definitely Agree \ I : Definitely Disagree ~ N=12

the course content. av.=4.3
dev.=1
cf=83.33%
5 4 3 2 1
. . . 33.3% 33.3% 33.3% 0% 0%

1.3 The teacher has made the subject interesting. Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=12
av.=4
dev.=0.9
cf=66.67%

5 4 3 2 1
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Caishk Naik, EC100.A Economics A - Group 2 (EC100.A-x-G2-NAIK-LT21)

% 1.4 Have you attended classes/seminars for this class/seminar:

on-campus 0% n=12

online ( ) 83.3%

both () 16.7%

33.3% 58.3% 83% 0% 0%
1.6) . . .
1.4b The teacher is good at involving members of Definitely Agree = Definitely Disagree ~ N=12

the class/seminar. av.=4.3
dev.=0.6
cf=91.67%
5 4 3 2 1
" 1.5 Have you received feedback on your work from this teacher?
Yes | ] 917% n=12
No () 8.3%
Please show the extent of your agreement by selecting the box that reflects your current view of your class/seminar teacher: =
. 63.6% 36.4% 0% 0% 0%
1.8) 1.5t? Feedback on my work has bgen timely Definitely Agree T — Definitely Disagree ~ N=11
(typically 3-4 weeks after submission). av.=4.6
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
. 455% 36.4% 18.2% 0% 0%
9 1.5¢ | have received helpful comments on my work. Definitely Agree T Definitely Disagree ~ N=11
| v ' av.=4.3
dev.=0.8
cf=81.82%
5 4 3 2 1
N 44.4% 444% 111% 0% 0%
19 1.5d | was able to seek further clarification on Definitely Agree T Definitely Disagree ~ N=9
feedback from the teacher where needed. T v7 av.=4.3
dev.=0.7
ab.=2
5 4 3 2 1 cf=88.89%

50% 33.3% 8.3% 0% 8.3%

1 1.6 Overall, | am satisfied with the class/seminar Definitely Agree , 7 Definitely Disagree ~ N=12
teaching by this teacher on this course. ' v av.=4.2
dev.=1.2
cf=83.33%
5 4 3 2 1

12 1.7 Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think were particularly helpful.

B Google docs to create group answers, and then seeing how an examiner would mark them was a helpful technique. | like the recaps
of the content that we do at the start of class - | find them helpful as well.

B | like when we discuss some of the week's content for clarification and go through the quiz questions briefly
B Really kind and keeps the subject interesting!

B The feedback provided by the teacher was very precise and timely. It was very useful for preparing for the exam.

1% 1.7b Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think could be improved.
B His explanations are very unclear and vague.

B |t would be nice to have some preprepared class notes

2. Thank you - Part 1 Complete
Thank you for completing the teacher evaluation of the class/seminar survey.

The next part of the survey asks for your views on the course as a whole. It is not restricted to this particular teacher, but to the entire
experience you have had on this course to date.
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1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

This survey requests your feedback on two separate aspects of your learning experience, split into three sections. The first section
asks for your views on your teacher’s class/seminar teaching. The second section asks for your views on the course as a whole at this
point in time. Finally, the third section asks for some information about you, to aid analysis.

We recognise that this term has been particularly challenging for everyone due to the wider public health situation, with disruption
experienced by both students and teaching staff. The School is continually striving to deliver the best possible educational experience
despite these challenges and your views about your learning experience at LSE are a valuable source of information about this. The
results will be used to help improve the teaching and learning experience for you and your peers and to identify good practice.

The School assumes that your response is broadly positive if you 'mostly agree' or 'definitely agree' with a statement.

" Do the answers you supply below relate to the teacher from whom you have received the majority of your class/seminar teaching
this term? The teacher’s name, course title and group number (where relevant) are provided in the invitation email you have
received for the survey.

Yes ( ) 100% n=11

No 0%

727% 91% 91% 91% 0%
' av.=4.5

2 1.1 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree
effectively.

5 4 3 2 1

. . 63.6% 18.2% 9.1% 9.1% 0%

% 1.2 The teacher has improved my understanding of Defintely Agree L4 1 T — Definitely Disagree  N=11
the course content. v av.=4.4
dev.=1

cf=81.82%

5 4 3 2 1
63.6% 18.2% 18.2% 0% 0%
1.4) . . .
1.3 The teacher has made the subject interesting. Definitely Agree \ I : Definitely Disagree ~ N=11
av.=4.5
dev.=0.8
cf=81.82%
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Caishk Naik, EC100.A Economics A - Group 3 (EC100.A-x-G3-NAIK-MT20)

% 1.4 Have you attended classes/seminars for this class/seminar:

on-campus [ ) 81.8% n=11

online 0%

both (] 18.2%

727% 273% 0% 0% 0%
1.6) ; ; ;
1.4b The teacher is good at involving members of Definitely Agree N Definitely Disagree ~ N=11

the class/seminar. av.=4.7

dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
" 1.5 Have you received feedback on your work from this teacher?
Yes ) 100% n=10
No 0%

100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

o 15b Feedback on my work has be_en tlmely Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree n=10
(typically 3-4 weeks after submission). av.=5
dev.=0
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
. 70% 30% 0% 0% 0%

9 1.5¢ | have received helpful comments on my work. Definitely Agree E Definitely Disagree ~ N=10
av.=4.7
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%

5 4 3 2 1
N 66.7% 222% 1.1% 0% 0%
19 1.5d | was able to seek further clarification on Definitely Agree T Definitely Disagree ~ N=9
feedback from the teacher where needed. v av.=4.6
dev.=0.7
ab.=1
5 4 3 2 1 cf=88.89%

e . . 81.8% 0% 182% 0% 0%
1 1.6 Overall, | am satisfied with the class/seminar Definitely Agree T Definitely Disagree~ N=11
teaching by this teacher on this course. ’ ] ' av.=4.6
dev.=0.8
cf=81.82%

12 1.7 Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think were particularly helpful.
B Gives logical/intuitive explanations. Really tires to make you understand the logical behind concepts.

B Going over quiz questions in more detail.
Talking through the graphs

B | always have a better understanding of the lecture material after this class. It is very helpful since we do not have much social
interaction with the school in these times. The class teacher keeps us involved in the class.

B More solutions to the seminar problems.

B Very interactive, follow along with his drawing and explaining

B What was particularly helpful with my teacher's class is that we often reviewed the important aspects of the previous lectures before
correcting quizz questions and class discussion questions. My teacher's explanations on how to draw and use graphs to answer

questions was also helpful.

B going over lecture content (key concepts etc) in class

1% 1.7b Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think could be improved.
B Going over the discussion questions in more details and how to answer them in exam style would be helpful.
B Sometimes can go too fast.

B To explain concepts more simply.
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1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

This survey requests your feedback on two separate aspects of your learning experience, split into three sections. The first section
asks for your views on your teacher’s class/seminar teaching. The second section asks for your views on the course as a whole at this
point in time. Finally, the third section asks for some information about you, to aid analysis.

We recognise that this term has been particularly challenging for everyone due to the wider public health situation, with disruption
experienced by both students and teaching staff. The School is continually striving to deliver the best possible educational experience
despite these challenges and your views about your learning experience at LSE are a valuable source of information about this. The
results will be used to help improve the teaching and learning experience for you and your peers and to identify good practice.

The School assumes that your response is broadly positive if you 'mostly agree' or 'definitely agree' with a statement.

" Do the answers you supply below relate to the teacher from whom you have received the majority of your class/seminar teaching
this term? The teacher’s name, course title and group number (where relevant) are provided in the invitation email you have
received for the survey.

Yes ( ) 100% n=10

No 0%

83.3% 16.7% 0% 0% 0%

'? 1.1 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree - Definitely Disagree ~ N=12
effectively. av.=4.8
dev.=0.4

¥ 1.2 The teacher has improved my understanding of Definitely Agree g Definitely Disagree ~ N=12

the course content. av.=4.8
dev.=0.5

¢f=100.00%

9 1.3 The teacher has made the subject interesting. Definitely Agree - Definitely Disagree n=1i ,
av.=4.

dev.=0.7

cf=91.67%
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Caishk Naik, EC100.A Economics A - Group 3 (EC100.A-x-G3-NAIK-LT21)

% 1.4 Have you attended classes/seminars for this class/seminar:

on-campus 0% n=12
online ( ) 50%
both ( ) 50%
. . . 417% 41.7% 167% 0% 0%
"9 1.4b The teacher is good at involving members of Definitely Agree - Definitely Disagree ~ N=12
the class/seminar. v av.=4.3
dev.=0.8
cf=83.33%
5 4 3 2 1
" 1.5 Have you received feedback on your work from this teacher?
Yes | ] 917% n=12

72.7% 27.3% 0% 0% 0%
1.8) H
1.5b Feedback on my work has been timely Definitely Agree g Definitely Disagree ~ N=11

(typically 3-4 weeks after submission).

dev.=0.5

5 4 3 2 1
54.5% 45.5% 0% 0% 0%
1.9) ;
1.5¢ | have received helpful comments on my work. Definitely Agree — Definitely Disagree ~ N=11
av.=4.5
dev.=0.5

¢f=100.00%

5 4 3 2 1

o . 63.6% 36.4% 0% 0% 0%
19 1.5d | was able to seek further clarification on Definitely Agree . °| — : : Definitely Disagree  N=11
av.=4.6

feedback from the teacher where needed.

dev.=0.5
¢f=100.00%

58.3% 41.7% 0% 0% 0%
1.11) i ofi ; ;
1.6 Overall, | am satisfied with the class/seminar Definitely Agree — Definitely Disagree ~ N=12
av.=4.6

teaching by this teacher on this course. =4,
dev.=0.5

12 1.7 Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think were particularly helpful.

B Going in further detail in the models used, with explanation of consumer theory behind credit demand and explanation of Quantity
theory of money.

B The classes are both interesting and informative. The recap at the beginning of each class ensures that we understand the material
before tackling the discussion questions. The classes are fun and varied as we discuss the discussion questions through debates,
working together on a google docs and also using on online platform to upvote our peers answers. Also going through exam style
questions has made me feel more comfortable with the exam.

B The teacher thoroughly answers all questions and is happy to go over concepts again if people are confused.

B showing us how he would mark group answers

B willingness to frequently pause and answer questions, sharing pdf of notes at the end of class, implementing engaging activities using
different media

1% 1.7b Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think could be improved.
B Concepts could be linked to more interesting real-world examples in order to make the subject interesting.

B Could be nice to get an answer when we ask questions whose answer imply a deeper understanding. Signpost the fact that they are
non-examinable/extra-curricular but provide a brief answer.

m N/A

B he could maybe focus more on the quiz question
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1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

This survey requests your feedback on two separate aspects of your learning experience, split into three sections. The first section
asks for your views on your teacher’s class/seminar teaching. The second section asks for your views on the course as a whole at this
point in time. Finally, the third section asks for some information about you, to aid analysis.

We recognise that this term has been particularly challenging for everyone due to the wider public health situation, with disruption
experienced by both students and teaching staff. The School is continually striving to deliver the best possible educational experience
despite these challenges and your views about your learning experience at LSE are a valuable source of information about this. The
results will be used to help improve the teaching and learning experience for you and your peers and to identify good practice.

The School assumes that your response is broadly positive if you 'mostly agree' or 'definitely agree' with a statement.

" Do the answers you supply below relate to the teacher from whom you have received the majority of your class/seminar teaching
this term? The teacher’s name, course title and group number (where relevant) are provided in the invitation email you have
received for the survey.

Yes ( ) 90% n=10

No (] 10%

41.7%  50% 0% 0% 8.3%

2 1.1 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree - 2 Definitely Disagree ~ N=12
effectively. ' v | av.=4.2
dev.=1.1
cf=91.67%
5 4 3 2 1

58.3% 33.3% 0% 8.3% 0%
13 i i
) 1.2 The teacher has improved my understanding of Definitely Agree \ I : Definitely Disagree ~ N=12

the course content. av.=4.4
dev.=0.9

cf=91.67%

9 1.3 The teacher has made the subject interesting. Definitely Agree D Definitely Disagree n=1i )
av.=4.

dev.=0.7

cf=91.67%
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Caishk Naik, EC100.A Economics A - Group 4 (EC100.A-x-G4-NAIK-MT20)

% 1.4 Have you attended classes/seminars for this class/seminar:

on-campus [ ] 91.7% n=12

online 0%

both () 8.3%

833% 16.7% 0% 0% 0%
1.6) . . .
1.4b The teacher is good at involving members of Definitely Agree i Definitely Disagree ~ N=12

the class/seminar. av.=4.8
dev.=0.4
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
" 1.5 Have you received feedback on your work from this teacher?
Yes ( ) 100% n=12
No 0%

100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

o 15b Feedback on my work has be_en tlmely Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree n=12
(typically 3-4 weeks after submission). av.=5
dev.=0
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
. 75% 25% 0% 0% 0%

9 1.5¢ | have received helpful comments on my work. Definitely Agree 4 Definitely Disagree ~ N=12
av.=4.8
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%

5 4 3 2 1
N 60% 40% 0% 0% 0%
19 1.5d | was able to seek further clarification on Definitely Agree 1 Definitely Disagree  N=10
feedback from the teacher where needed. av.=4.6
dev.=0.5
ab.=2
5 4 3 2 1 cf=100.00%

e . . 66.7% 25% 0%  8.3% 0%
1 1.6 Overall, | am satisfied with the class/seminar Definitely Agree 1 ; Definitely Disagree~ N=12
teaching by this teacher on this course. ’ v ' av.=4.5
dev.=0.9
cf=91.67%

12 1.7 Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think were particularly helpful.
® Explination of ow we should draw graphs to undertsand questions

B Goes into depth about lecture material, does not only touch on the discussion questions.

B He recaps difficult concepts from the lectures.

B Knows how to engage with students and makes everyone comfortable to participate

B Not skipping any steps when explaining thinking we know them

B Repeating concepts/processes multiple times

B The feedback for my assignments was extremely helpful concerning the method i should use in future assignments.

B involving class members and checking that concepts are fully understood. going over things from the quizzes and the class
discussions

1% 1.7b Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think could be improved.
B Explanations

B Sometime he explain things too fast.

® We go through things quite quickly which sometimes makes it difficult to keep up

B more consideration that we have never done economics before and these concepts are very new and complicated. moving less
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1. Class/Seminar Teacher Evaluation

This survey requests your feedback on two separate aspects of your learning experience, split into three sections. The first section
asks for your views on your teacher’s class/seminar teaching. The second section asks for your views on the course as a whole at this
point in time. Finally, the third section asks for some information about you, to aid analysis.

We recognise that this term has been particularly challenging for everyone due to the wider public health situation, with disruption
experienced by both students and teaching staff. The School is continually striving to deliver the best possible educational experience
despite these challenges and your views about your learning experience at LSE are a valuable source of information about this. The
results will be used to help improve the teaching and learning experience for you and your peers and to identify good practice.

The School assumes that your response is broadly positive if you 'mostly agree' or 'definitely agree' with a statement.

" Do the answers you supply below relate to the teacher from whom you have received the majority of your class/seminar teaching
this term? The teacher’s name, course title and group number (where relevant) are provided in the invitation email you have
received for the survey.

Yes ( ) 100% n=13

No 0%

100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

'? 1.1 The teacher communicated ideas and concepts Definitely Agree Definitely Disagree ~ N=16
effectively. av.=5
dev.=0

¢f=100.00%

5 4 3 2 1

. . 87.5% 12.5% 0% 0% 0%
¥ 1.2 The teacher has improved my understanding of Definitely Agree I Definitely Disagree ~ N=16
the course content. av.=4.9

dev.=0.3
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
. . . 62.5% 31.3% 6.3% 0% 0%

4 1.3 The teacher has made the subject interesting. Definitely Agree - Definitely Disagree n=13 ]
av.=4.
dev.=0.6
cf=93.75%

5 4 3 2 1
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% 1.4 Have you attended classes/seminars for this class/seminar:

on-campus 0% n=16

online ( ) 87.5%

both () 12.5%

68.8% 31.3% 0% 0% 0%
1.6) . . .
1.4b The teacher is good at involving members of Definitely Agree " Definitely Disagree ~ N=16

the class/seminar. av.=4.7
dev.=0.5
cf=100.00%
5 4 3 2 1
" 1.5 Have you received feedback on your work from this teacher?
Yes ( ) 93.3% n=15

1.8) 786% 71% 71% T71A% 0%

15b Feedback on my work has be_en tlmely Definitely Agree I [ i Definitely Disagree n=14
(typically 3-4 weeks after submission). y av.=4.6
dev.=0.9
cf=85.71%
5 4 3 2 1
. 786% 214% 0% 0% 0%

9 1.5¢ | have received helpful comments on my work. Definitely Agree VL Definitely Disagree ~ N=14
av.=4.8
dev.=0.4
cf=100.00%

5 4 3 2 1
N 786% 214% 0% 0% 0%
19 1.5d | was able to seek further clarification on Definitely Agree i Definitely Disagree  N=14
feedback from the teacher where needed. av.=4.8
dev.=0.4
cf=100.00%

87.5% 12.5% 0% 0% 0%

16 Overall, | am satisfied with the class/seminar Definitely Agree i Definitely Disagree ~ N=16
teaching by this teacher on this course. av.=4.9
dev.=0.3
cf=100.00%

12 1.7 Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think were particularly helpful.
® Concise explanations and coherent knowledge.
B M. Naik is very, very good when it comes to take students into discussions.

B Really nice and friendly which makes it easy to ask for help. Always willing to rephrase something or explain it again and sets
interesting group tasks

B The teacher helped a lot clarifying key concepts and giving feedback to our answers on questions. Really satisfied with the module
that was made interesting by the teacher.
He was always opened to improvements.

B in the classes concepts are explained very well and there are many opportunities to ask questions if needed. Helpful in understanding
the theory.

B weekly recap. discussion question.

19 1.7b Please comment below on aspects of this teacher's class/seminar teaching you think could be improved.

B Maybe more interactive things like padlet etc. as breakout rooms don't always work when the class is really quiet and most people
don't engage

B Nothing
B exam technique, clarification on how marks are allocated and how to maximise your score. How to show that you understand a

concept in a way that would get you full marks. what to include in an answer and what not to include. how to structure an answer. how
to approach a question. how to know what it is that a marker wants from your answer based on the question.
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